
 
 

 
Management Contact Details 

 
 
Operations Manager: Steve Spano / spano@bribiersl.com.au  

Marketing Manager: Cloe Bina / cloe@bribiersl.com.au  

Events Manager: Samantha Thornton / functions@bribiersl.com.au  

Beverage Manager: Natalie O’Brien / natalie@bribiersl.com.au  

Facilities Manager: Stuart Hatfield / maintenance@bribiersl.com.au  

People and Culture Manager: Cindy Thornton / cindy@bribiersl.com.au  

Accounts Manager: Carly Macey / carly@bribiersl.com.au  

Social Café Manager: Katie Flanagan / katie@bribiersl.com.au  

Botanic Restaurant Executive Chef: Bianca Hutton / kitchen@bribiersl.com.au  

Senior Duty Manager: Sharon Smith / sharon@bribiersl.com.au  

Duty Managers: All Duty Managers / dutymanager@bribiersl.com.au  

 

All other enquiries can be forwarded to: enquiries@bribiersl.com.au 
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